
International Table Tennis Federation
Seamaster 2019 ITTF Challenge Plus, Portugal Open

Lisbon (13 Feb - 17 Feb)
2019-02-14

Day Results Summary

As of FRI 15 FEB 2019 at 20:51 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

9:00
14.Feb

Table 1 Round of 32 U21WS 3
MALANINA Maria
WU Yangchen

RUS
CHN

1-3
9,-8,-9,-10

9:00
14.Feb

Table 2 Round of 32 U21WS 8
CHEN Yi
SHCHERBATYKH Valeria

CHN
RUS

2-3
-7,13,-9,11,-8

9:00
14.Feb

Table 3 Round of 32 U21WS 1
ODO Satsuki
KAZANTSEVA Kristina

JPN
RUS

3-0
9,6,8

9:00
14.Feb

Table 4 Round of 32 U21WS 4
FEHER Orsolya
MIGOT Marie

HUN
FRA

1-3
7,-8,-10,-8

9:00
14.Feb

Table 5 Round of 32 U21WS 5
ZHANG Xuan
GARCIA Ana

ESP
ESP

3-0
4,9,4

9:00
14.Feb

Table 6 Round of 32 U21WS 6
DIACONU Adina
SELVAKUMAR Selena

ROU
IND

3-0
6,6,5

9:00
14.Feb

Table 7 Round of 32 U21WS 7
HARTBRICH Leonie
DEGRAEF Margo

HUN
BEL

3-2
-11,7,-2,8,13

9:00
14.Feb

Table 8 Round of 32 U21WS 2
DOVAL Ilka
KAMATH Archana Girish

NOR
IND

0-3
-6,-8,-9

9:00
14.Feb

Table 9 Round of 32 U21WS 9
TAILAKOVA Mariia
FRONTH Erika

RUS
SWE

3-1
-6,4,11,7

9:00
14.Feb

Table 10 Round of 32 U21WS 10
DRAGOMAN Andreea
MISCHEK Karoline

ROU
AUT

3-0
5,6,4

9:00
14.Feb

Table 11 Round of 32 U21WS 11
TAKAHASHI Bruna
KUAI Man

BRA
CHN

2-3
5,-9,9,-10,-6

9:00
14.Feb

Table 12 Round of 32 U21WS 12
CLAPA Andreea
SOMA Yumeno

ROU
JPN

0-3
-8,-3,-9

9:40
14.Feb

Table 1 Round of 32 U21WS 13
KUKULKOVA Tatiana
FAN Siqi

SVK
CHN

0-3
-3,-3,-8

9:40
14.Feb

Table 2 Round of 32 U21MS 4
XIANG Peng
PUTUNTICA Andrei

CHN
MDA

3-0
10,12,6

9:40
14.Feb

Table 3 Round of 32 U21WS 15
BERGAND Filippa
MOSTAFAVI Leili

SWE
FRA

2-3
-6,3,-4,8,-7

9:40
14.Feb

Table 4 Round of 32 U21WS 16
TSAI Yu-Chin
LUNG Lisa

TPE
BEL

3-0
8,10,8

9:40
14.Feb

Table 5 Round of 32 U21MS 1
SIPOS Rares
REMBERT Bastien

ROU
FRA

3-2
-9,-10,6,9,5

9:40
14.Feb

Table 6 Round of 32 U21MS 2
ENGEMANN Gerrit
ABUSEV Artur

GER
RUS

3-0
8,8,6

9:40
14.Feb

Table 7 Round of 32 U21MS 3
MARTINKO Jiri
ROSSI Carlo

CZE
ITA

3-1
6,10,-9,4

9:40
14.Feb

Table 8 Round of 32 U21WS 14
BOGDANOVA Nadezhda
TRIGOLOS Daria

BLR
BLR

2-3
-8,4,9,-4,-9

9:40
14.Feb

Table 9 Round of 32 U21MS 5
LAI Chi-Chien
SAI Linwei

TPE
CHN

3-2
9,7,-9,-7,4

9:40
14.Feb

Table 10 Round of 32 U21MS 6
MEISSNER Cedric
HOHMEIER Nils

GER
GER

0-3
-9,-8,-9

9:40
14.Feb

Table 11 Round of 32 U21MS 7
JARVIS Tom
AMATO Antonino

ENG
ITA

2-3
4,-6,11,-7,-8

9:40
14.Feb

Table 12 Round of 32 U21MS 8
LIU Yebo
UDA Yukiya

CHN
JPN

3-0
5,5,10
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10:20
14.Feb

Table 1 Round of 32 U21MS 13
HIPPLER Tobias
ZENG Beixun

GER
CHN

3-2
7,9,-7,-9,14

10:20
14.Feb

Table 2 Round of 32 U21MS 10
HODAEI Amir Hossein
CNUDDE Florian

IRI
BEL

2-3
8,9,-6,-8,-6

10:20
14.Feb

Table 3 Round of 32 U21MS 11
TOGAMI Shunsuke
KLOS Patrik

JPN
CZE

3-0
7,10,7

10:20
14.Feb

Table 4 Round of 32 U21MS 12
POLANSKY Tomas
THAKKAR Manav Vikash

CZE
IND

3-2
3,-10,-6,6,9

10:20
14.Feb

Table 5 Round of 32 U21MS 9
PLETEA Cristian
SPANIK Tibor

ROU
SVK

3-1
8,9,-7,10

10:20
14.Feb

Table 6 Round of 32 U21MS 14
SHINOZUKA Hiroto
SIDORENKO Vladimir

JPN
RUS

3-1
10,8,-7,4

10:20
14.Feb

Table 7 Round of 32 U21MS 15
IVONIN Denis
TIO Nicholas

RUS
USA

3-0
4,3,6

10:20
14.Feb

Table 8 Round of 32 U21MS 16
DEVOS Laurens
LEVENKO Andreas

BEL
AUT

1-3
7,-11,-5,-9

11:00
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 WD 1
CECHOVA Dana/EERLAND Britt
LUPULESKU Anelia/LUPULESKU Izabela

CZE/NED
SRB

3-0
4,8,9

11:00
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 WD 8
FAN Siqi/YANG Huijing
MANTZ Chantal/WAN Yuan

CHN
GER

3-1
9,6,-11,2

11:00
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 WD 3
BOGDANOVA Nadezhda/TRIGOLOS Daria
BOLTON Emily/TSAPTSINOS Maria

BLR
ENG

3-1
12,7,-7,8

11:00
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 WD 4
GARCIA Ana/ZHANG Xuan
SHCHERBATYKH Valeria/TAILAKOVA Mariia

ESP
RUS

1-3
-11,9,-9,-3

11:00
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 WD 5
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie/YUAN Jia Nan ^
FORT Nolwenn/MOSTAFAVI Leili

FRA
FRA

3-1
8,9,-9,6

11:00
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 WD 6
BARAVOK Katsiaryna/NIKITCHANKA Alina
CIOBANU Irina/CLAPA Andreea

BLR
ROU

1-3
-7,-5,8,-12

11:00
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 WD 7
DEGRAEF Margo/LUNG Lisa
FRONTH Erika/JONSSON Jennifer

BEL
SWE

3-2
-8,6,-11,8,7

11:00
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 WD 2
CARLSEN Rebekka/MA Wenting ^^
CAREY Charlotte/KUKULKOVA Tatiana

NOR
WAL/SVK

0-3
-8,-12,-12

11:00
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 2 WD 9
HUANG Yu-Wen/LI Yu-Jhun
LIU Yangzi ^^/SANTOS Marta

TPE
POR

3-0
6,4,8

11:00
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 2 WD 10
ILCIKOVA Anezka/SEVCIKOVA Marketa
LIN Chia-Hsuan/SU Pei-Ling

CZE
TPE

0-3
-2,-4,-9

11:00
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 2 WD 11
HO Tin-Tin/MISCHEK Karoline
HUANG Hsin/HUANG Yu-Chiao

ENG/AUT
TPE

0-3
-10,-4,-8

11:00
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 2 WD 12
FEHER Orsolya/HARTBRICH Leonie
GASNIER Laura/GRUNDISCH Carole

HUN
FRA

3-0
6,8,10

11:40
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 MD 3
ALTO Gaston/GALVANO Nicolas
CAO Wei/XU Yingbin

ARG
CHN

0-3
-1,-4,-2

11:40
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 WD 14
OJIO Haruna/SOMA Yumeno
CHRISTENSEN Stefanie/DOVAL Ilka

JPN
DEN/NOR

3-0
4,6,8

11:40
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 WD 15
BERGAND Filippa/BERGSTROM Linda
JURKOVA Eva/PUCHOVANOVA Nikoleta

SWE
SVK

3-0
7,9,8

11:40
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 WD 16
HELLE Tanja/MARCHETTI Nathalie
DIACONU Adina/DRAGOMAN Andreea

NED/BEL
ROU

0-3
-10,-5,-3
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11:40
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 MD 1
PLATONOV Pavel/YARASHENKA Vadim
MATSUYAMA Yuki/TAKAMI Masaki

BLR
JPN

0-3
-9,-2,-5

11:40
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 MD 2
KLOS Patrik/MARTINKO Jiri
GRININGER Thomas/SERDAROGLU David

CZE
AUT

0-3
-7,-9,-8

11:40
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 WD 13
ADAMKOVA Karin/TOMANOVSKA Katerina
ASCHWANDEN Rahel/REUST Celine

CZE
SUI

3-0
WO

11:40
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 MD 4
KOZUL Deni/ZIBRAT Jan
SHINOZUKA Hiroto/SONE Kakeru

SLO
JPN

1-3
-10,-6,9,-5

11:40
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 2 MD 5
LAKATOS Tamas/MINO Alberto
SILVA Andre/SILVA Diogo

HUN/ECU
POR

0-3
-12,-8,-4

11:40
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 2 MD 6
IVONIN Denis/SIDORENKO Vladimir
LI Hsin-Yang/SUN Chia-Hung

RUS
TPE

2-3
8,-9,-7,9,-13

11:40
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 2 MD 7
POLANSKY Tomas/SIRUCEK Pavel
ARVIDSSON Simon/SODERLUND Simon

CZE
SWE

3-0
6,11,9

11:40
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 2 MD 8
BYE 
DRINKHALL Paul/JARVIS Tom

BYE
ENG

12:20
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 MD 9
MAJOROS Bence/RASMUSSEN Tobias
SUN Wen/ZHANG Yudong

HUN/DEN
CHN

3-2
-7,6,-7,8,6

12:20
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 MD 10
TOGAMI Shunsuke/UDA Yukiya
HIPPLER Tobias/HOHMEIER Nils

JPN
GER

3-1
-9,8,7,7

12:20
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 MD 11
MOREGARD Truls/RANEFUR Elias
BEN ARI Omri/TAUBER Michael

SWE
ISR

2-3
9,-7,6,-8,-9

12:20
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 MD 12
LAI Chi-Chien/PENG Wang-Wei
PLETEA Cristian/SIPOS Rares

TPE
ROU

2-3
7,6,-8,-5,-6

12:20
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 MD 13
CNUDDE Florian/DARCIS Thibaut
MIKUTIS Tomas/UDRA Alfredas

BEL
LTU

2-3
-5,8,8,-10,-8

12:20
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 MD 14
SPANIK Tibor/ZELINKA Jakub
KALUZNY Samuel/PISTEJ Lubomir

SVK
SVK

1-3
-5,8,-2,-7

12:20
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 MD 15
HU Heming/TIO Nicholas
AMATO Antonino/PINTO Daniele

AUS/USA
ITA

1-3
-7,10,-4,-9

12:20
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 MD 16
BERTRAND Irvin/REMBERT Bastien
ORT Kilian/QIU Dang

FRA
GER

0-3
-9,-5,-10

13:00
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 WS 8
GUO Yuhan
MORI Sakura

CHN
JPN

4-0
5,6,5,6

13:00
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 WS 9
ZHANG Xuan
ZHANG Binyue

ESP
CHN

1-4
5,-8,-5,-9,-7

13:00
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 WS 3
VERMAAS Kim
GARCIA Ana

NED
ESP

4-2
-8,9,7,-5,6,7

13:00
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 WS 4
SU Pei-Ling
CAREY Charlotte

TPE
WAL

4-2
-11,6,9,7,-9,9

13:00
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 WS 5
HO Tin-Tin
LIU Yangzi ^^

ENG
POR

0-4
-10,-9,-4,-10

13:00
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 WS 6
PUCHOVANOVA Nikoleta
SHCHERBATYKH Valeria

SVK
RUS

0-4
-6,-4,-9,-7

13:00
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 WS 7
KUKULKOVA Tatiana
PROKHOROVA Yulia

SVK
RUS

4-3
9,-7,-8,-9,7,6,10

13:00
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 WS 1
GASNIER Laura
TSAI Yu-Chin

FRA
TPE

4-0
4,6,8,5
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13:00
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 2 WS 2
JURKOVA Eva
BAJOR Natalia

SVK
POL

2-4
-7,-3,8,6,-6,-3

13:00
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 2 WS 10
HUANG Hsin
MISCHEK Karoline

TPE
AUT

4-1
4,5,5,-8,9

13:00
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 2 WS 11
AMBRUS Krisztina
OJIO Haruna

HUN
JPN

3-4
2,5,-5,-2,-7,8,-10

13:00
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 2 WS 12
BARAVOK Katsiaryna
SOMA Yumeno

BLR
JPN

0-4
-4,-8,-6,-8

13:50
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 WS 18
EDEM Offiong
FAN Siqi

NGR
CHN

0-4
-4,-6,-4,-7

13:50
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 WS 17
MONTEIRO DODEAN Daniela
YANG Huijing

ROU
CHN

4-1
5,-4,8,6,7

13:50
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 WS 15
OLIVEIRA Leila
LI Jiayuan

POR
CHN

0-4
-7,-6,-9,-11

13:50
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 WS 16
HUANG Yu-Wen
TRIGOLOS Daria

TPE
BLR

3-4
-8,6,7,-11,9,-9,-7

13:50
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 WS 14
MA Wenting ^^
MARCHETTI Nathalie

NOR
BEL

4-0
7,5,6,10

13:50
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 WS 13
CIOBANU Irina
FEHER Orsolya

ROU
HUN

4-1
2,-4,13,10,4

13:50
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 WS 19
ARGUELLES Camila
CHEN Yi

ARG
CHN

0-4
-5,-9,-1,-6

13:50
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 WS 20
LI Yu-Jhun
LIN Chia-Hsuan

TPE
TPE

2-4
-9,-9,7,-9,8,-9

13:50
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 2 WS 21
BOGDANOVA Nadezhda
BERGAND Filippa

BLR
SWE

4-2
9,-7,10,5,-5,10

13:50
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 2 WS 22
NARUMOTO Ayami
WAN Yuan

JPN
GER

4-1
4,8,-6,3,8

13:50
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 2 WS 23
JONSSON Jennifer
KUAI Man

SWE
CHN

3-4
-8,6,-7,-3,8,7,-5

13:50
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 2 WS 24
KAMATH Archana Girish
LUPULESKU Izabela

IND
SRB

4-0
9,5,8,8

14:40
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 2 WS 30
TSAPTSINOS Maria
HU Limei

ENG
CHN

1-4
-5,-2,-4,9,-5

14:40
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 2 WS 27
LUNG Lisa
WU Yangchen

BEL
CHN

0-4
-7,-5,-7,-3

14:40
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 2 WS 26
DEGRAEF Margo
MANTZ Chantal

BEL
GER

0-4
-6,-7,-6,-9

14:40
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 2 WS 28
GRUNDISCH Carole
PATKAR Madhurika

FRA
IND

2-4
5,-9,-10,7,-10,-9

14:40
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 2 WS 29
TODOROVIC Andrea
CARLSEN Rebekka

SRB
NOR

4-3
-8,4,-6,-11,6,9,10

14:40
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 2 WS 25
ADAMKOVA Karin
ROY Krittwika

CZE
IND

2-4
6,-8,-7,-9,6,-6

14:40
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 2 WS 31
DIACONU Adina
DRAGOMAN Andreea

ROU
ROU

4-1
-11,8,7,10,5

14:40
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 2 WS 32
HUANG Yingqi
MEDINA Paula

CHN
COL

4-0
2,5,10,4
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15:30
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 3 MS 12
ZHANG Yudong
FLORE Tristan

CHN
FRA

4-3
-4,-7,11,2,-8,10,3

15:30
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 3 MS 10
XU Haidong
THAKKAR Manav Vikash

CHN
IND

4-0
8,3,5,7

15:30
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 3 MS 3
PINHO Diogo
HIPPLER Tobias

POR
GER

1-4
-5,-8,13,-6,-9

15:30
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 3 MS 4
ZENG Beixun
SUN Wen

CHN
CHN

2-4
7,-6,5,-1,-4,-8

15:30
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 3 MS 5
OMOTAYO Olajide
TAKAMI Masaki

NGR
JPN

1-4
-8,-5,-6,9,-8

15:30
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 3 MS 6
ABUSEV Artur
REITSPIES David

RUS
CZE

0-4
-5,-9,-6,-6

15:30
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 3 MS 7
KARAKASEVIC Aleksandar
PICIULIN Gabriele

SRB
ITA

4-3
2,-9,-7,7,8,-9,8

15:30
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 3 MS 8
CHEN Alexander
ANTHONY Amalraj

AUT
IND

0-4
-6,-3,-8,-8

15:30
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 3 MS 9
QUAN Kaiyuan
LIU Yebo

CHN
CHN

2-4
-5,9,-7,-7,7,-5

15:30
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 3 MS 2
ALTO Gaston
TIUTRIUMOV Aleksandr

ARG
RUS

3-4
-9,3,8,-7,-10,6,-5

15:30
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 3 MS 11
MEISSNER Cedric
SIPOS Rares

GER
ROU

1-4
-10,-12,6,-7,-9

15:30
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 3 MS 1
MENGEL Steffen
ARVIDSSON Simon

GER
SWE

4-3
6,-3,-4,7,-2,7,6

16:20
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 3 MS 13
SAI Linwei
FRANCO Carlos

CHN
ESP

4-0
5,11,9,4

16:20
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 3 MS 17
NIU Guankai
IVONIN Denis

CHN
RUS

4-1
9,-10,5,8,5

16:20
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 3 MS 15
SHETTY Sanil
MACHADO Carlos

IND
ESP

2-4
13,-6,-7,11,-8,-2

16:20
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 3 MS 16
ZATOWKA Patryk
QIU Dang

POL
GER

1-4
-7,-7,-7,10,-7

16:20
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 3 MS 14
PICCOLIN Jordy
RANEFUR Elias

ITA
SWE

2-4
-10,4,-9,8,-10,-10

16:20
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 3 MS 18
CAO Wei
MATSUYAMA Yuki

CHN
JPN

4-2
-11,6,11,10,-11,8

16:20
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 3 MS 19
RECH DALDOSSO Marco
SILVA Andre

ITA
POR

1-4
12,-10,-6,-5,-10

16:20
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 3 MS 20
POLANSKY Tomas
XIANG Peng

CZE
CHN

1-4
-10,-9,-8,8,-9

16:20
14.Feb

Table 9 Preliminary Round 3 MS 21
SHINOZUKA Hiroto
JARVIS Tom

JPN
ENG

1-4
-7,-6,-8,10,-4

16:20
14.Feb

Table 10 Preliminary Round 3 MS 22
SODERLUND Simon
IDOWU Saheed

SWE
CGO

4-3
-10,5,-10,12,5,-4,9

16:20
14.Feb

Table 11 Preliminary Round 3 MS 23
ISMAILOV Sadi
VALENZUELA David

RUS
CHI

4-0
4,5,11,5

16:20
14.Feb

Table 12 Preliminary Round 3 MS 24
ORT Kilian
MAJOROS Bence

GER
HUN

2-4
-9,-12,9,-6,12,-9
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17:10
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 3 MS 25
YU Heyi
TIO Nicholas

CHN
USA

4-0
5,3,2,9

17:10
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 3 MS 29
XU Yingbin
MEDJUGORAC Marko

CHN
CAN

4-1
8,5,-7,2,6

17:10
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 3 MS 27
MOREGARD Truls
YANG Heng-Wei

SWE
TPE

4-2
-6,-8,6,5,9,6

17:10
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 3 MS 28
SERDAROGLU David
KLEIN Dennis

AUT
GER

4-3
9,-8,-10,8,9,-9,9

17:10
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 3 MS 26
TOGAMI Shunsuke
RASMUSSEN Tobias

JPN
DEN

4-0
2,8,2,5

17:10
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 3 MS 30
LAI Chi-Chien
SIDORENKO Vladimir

TPE
RUS

2-4
12,-11,-4,8,-5,-1

17:10
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 3 MS 31
KANAMITSU Koyo
SILVA Diogo

JPN
POR

3-4
-2,5,-5,-6,10,7,-4

17:10
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 3 MS 32
LOTFIJANABADI Miad
CARVALHO Diogo

IRI
POR

0-4
-6,-6,-9,-6

18:00
14.Feb

Table 1 Round of 16 U21WS 1
ODO Satsuki
KAMATH Archana Girish

JPN
IND

3-1
9,8,-7,2

18:00
14.Feb

Table 2 Round of 16 U21WS 2
WU Yangchen
MIGOT Marie

CHN
FRA

3-1
7,8,-9,7

18:00
14.Feb

Table 3 Round of 16 U21WS 3
ZHANG Xuan
DIACONU Adina

ESP
ROU

0-3
-9,-7,-9

18:00
14.Feb

Table 4 Round of 16 U21WS 4
HARTBRICH Leonie
SHCHERBATYKH Valeria

HUN
RUS

0-3
-8,-5,-8

18:00
14.Feb

Table 5 Round of 16 U21WS 5
TAILAKOVA Mariia
DRAGOMAN Andreea

RUS
ROU

1-3
-4,-4,10,-7

18:00
14.Feb

Table 6 Round of 16 U21WS 6
KUAI Man
SOMA Yumeno

CHN
JPN

1-3
-7,-8,8,-10

18:00
14.Feb

Table 7 Round of 16 U21WS 7
FAN Siqi
TRIGOLOS Daria

CHN
BLR

3-0
4,12,9

18:00
14.Feb

Table 8 Round of 16 U21WS 8
MOSTAFAVI Leili
TSAI Yu-Chin

FRA
TPE

0-3
-6,-7,-7

18:40
14.Feb

Table 1 Round of 16 U21MS 4
AMATO Antonino
LIU Yebo

ITA
CHN

0-3
-6,-5,-7

18:40
14.Feb

Table 2 Round of 16 U21MS 2
MARTINKO Jiri
XIANG Peng

CZE
CHN

1-3
-7,6,-7,-5

18:40
14.Feb

Table 3 Round of 16 U21MS 3
LAI Chi-Chien
HOHMEIER Nils

TPE
GER

3-0
10,11,8

18:40
14.Feb

Table 4 Round of 16 U21MS 1
SIPOS Rares
ENGEMANN Gerrit

ROU
GER

3-2
-10,3,-10,9,5

18:40
14.Feb

Table 5 Round of 16 U21MS 5
PLETEA Cristian
CNUDDE Florian

ROU
BEL

3-2
5,8,-10,-8,6

18:40
14.Feb

Table 6 Round of 16 U21MS 6
TOGAMI Shunsuke
POLANSKY Tomas

JPN
CZE

3-2
9,-7,-10,10,9

18:40
14.Feb

Table 7 Round of 16 U21MS 7
HIPPLER Tobias
SHINOZUKA Hiroto

GER
JPN

1-3
10,-10,-5,-8

18:40
14.Feb

Table 8 Round of 16 U21MS 8
IVONIN Denis
LEVENKO Andreas

RUS
AUT

2-3
10,-6,-5,4,-9
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International Table Tennis Federation
Seamaster 2019 ITTF Challenge Plus, Portugal Open

Lisbon (13 Feb - 17 Feb)
2019-02-14

Day Results Summary

As of FRI 15 FEB 2019 at 20:51 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

19:20
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 3 WD 1
CECHOVA Dana/EERLAND Britt
CAREY Charlotte/KUKULKOVA Tatiana

CZE/NED
WAL/SVK

1-3
-9,-8,11,-7

19:20
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 3 WD 4
DEGRAEF Margo/LUNG Lisa
FAN Siqi/YANG Huijing

BEL
CHN

0-3
-7,-6,-6

19:20
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 3 WD 3
LOEUILLETTE Stephanie/YUAN Jia Nan ^
CIOBANU Irina/CLAPA Andreea

FRA
ROU

3-1
9,-11,6,7

19:20
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 3 WD 2
BOGDANOVA Nadezhda/TRIGOLOS Daria
SHCHERBATYKH Valeria/TAILAKOVA Mariia

BLR
RUS

3-2
2,-4,-6,12,10

19:20
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 3 WD 5
HUANG Yu-Wen/LI Yu-Jhun
LIN Chia-Hsuan/SU Pei-Ling

TPE
TPE

3-1
-13,10,7,11

19:20
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 3 WD 6
HUANG Hsin/HUANG Yu-Chiao
FEHER Orsolya/HARTBRICH Leonie

TPE
HUN

3-0
7,6,8

19:20
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 3 WD 7
ADAMKOVA Karin/TOMANOVSKA Katerina
OJIO Haruna/SOMA Yumeno

CZE
JPN

0-3
-9,-10,-10

19:20
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 3 WD 8
BERGAND Filippa/BERGSTROM Linda
DIACONU Adina/DRAGOMAN Andreea

SWE
ROU

3-1
-9,9,6,6

20:00
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 3 MD 1
MATSUYAMA Yuki/TAKAMI Masaki
GRININGER Thomas/SERDAROGLU David

JPN
AUT

3-0
4,5,9

20:00
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 3 MD 2
CAO Wei/XU Yingbin
SHINOZUKA Hiroto/SONE Kakeru

CHN
JPN

3-1
-9,9,6,8

20:00
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 3 MD 3
SILVA Andre/SILVA Diogo
LI Hsin-Yang/SUN Chia-Hung

POR
TPE

1-3
12,-8,-8,-9

20:00
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 3 MD 4
POLANSKY Tomas/SIRUCEK Pavel
DRINKHALL Paul/JARVIS Tom

CZE
ENG

3-1
7,-8,5,9

20:00
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 3 MD 5
MAJOROS Bence/RASMUSSEN Tobias
TOGAMI Shunsuke/UDA Yukiya

HUN/DEN
JPN

1-3
-9,-5,9,-9

20:00
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 3 MD 6
BEN ARI Omri/TAUBER Michael
PLETEA Cristian/SIPOS Rares

ISR
ROU

0-3
-7,-3,-6

20:00
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 3 MD 7
MIKUTIS Tomas/UDRA Alfredas
KALUZNY Samuel/PISTEJ Lubomir

LTU
SVK

0-3
-6,-9,-7

20:00
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 3 MD 8
AMATO Antonino/PINTO Daniele
ORT Kilian/QIU Dang

ITA
GER

0-3
-6,-6,-4

20:50
14.Feb

Table 1 Preliminary Round 1 XD 7
TIO Nicholas/ZHANG Lily
GRININGER Thomas/MISCHEK Karoline

USA
AUT

0-3
-8,-9,-7

20:50
14.Feb

Table 2 Preliminary Round 1 XD 8
HAUG Borgar/MA Wenting ^^
KARAKASEVIC Aleksandar/LUPULESKU Izabela

NOR
SRB

1-3
-9,8,-3,-5

20:50
14.Feb

Table 3 Preliminary Round 1 XD 3
PLETEA Cristian/SAMARA Elizabeta
ECSEKI Nandor/MADARASZ Dora

ROU
HUN

0-3
-8,-6,-9

20:50
14.Feb

Table 4 Preliminary Round 1 XD 4
PLATONOV Pavel/BOGDANOVA Nadezhda
ZATOWKA Patryk/PARTYKA Natalia

BLR
POL

1-3
-5,4,-8,-5

20:50
14.Feb

Table 5 Preliminary Round 1 XD 5
FLORE Tristan/GASNIER Laura
SIDORENKO Vladimir/TAILAKOVA Mariia

FRA
RUS

3-1
6,-8,8,7

20:50
14.Feb

Table 6 Preliminary Round 1 XD 6
LI Hsin-Yang/LIN Chia-Hsuan
CABALLERO Carlos/ZHANG Xuan

TPE
ESP

3-0
11,8,4

20:50
14.Feb

Table 7 Preliminary Round 1 XD 1
DESAI Harmeet/PATKAR Madhurika
ORT Kilian/WAN Yuan

IND
GER

0-3
WO

20:50
14.Feb

Table 8 Preliminary Round 1 XD 2
BADOWSKI Marek/BAJOR Natalia
WEBER Lionel/MORET Rachel

POL
SUI

3-0
WO
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